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Type

Technical parameters:
Rated capacitance [uf]
Capacitance tolerance [%]
Rated voltage [V] DC
Insulating voltage [V]
Rated current [A]

Case temperature [°C]

Limiting parameters:
Periodic peak voltage [V]
Maximum torque M 8

Testing parameters:

CN
UN
Ui

| max

U max

PVAJP 54-1,1/400

400
-10/410
1100
2000

90

-25/+70

1300
10 Nm

Voltage test between terminals 1,5 x UN DC for time 10s
Between terminals and case 2x Uj+ 1 000V AC for time 10 s

Self-healing system SH, dry type

Creepage distance > 32 mm

Weight 4 kg
Standard IEC 61071/91

Operating position arbitrary
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